June 14, 2011

9:00 AM

JOINT COMMITTEE ON TAX CREDITS

MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Ginny Burdick, Co-Chair

Rep. Jules Bailey, Co-Chair

Rep. Vicki Berger, Co-Chair
Sen. Frank Morse, Co-Vice Chair
Rep. Matt Wand, Co-Vice Chair
Sen. Chris Telfer

Rep. Katie Brewer

Rep. Phil Barnhart

Rep. Tobias Read

MEMBERS EXCUSED: Sen. Mark Hass

Rep. Sara Gelser, Co-Vice Chair
Rep. Cliff Bentz

STAFF PRESENT: Paul Warner, Legislative Revenue Officer

Mazen Malik, Sr. Economist

Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist

Dae Baek, Economist

Christine Broniak, Economist
Corinne Gavette, Office Manager
Carol Phillips, Committee Assistant
Julia Longacre, Committee Assistant

ISSUES HEARD Work Session: HB3672

Hearing Room A
ID# 7680
7690

JTAX (Audio Log - 7680)
6/14/2011 9:10:31 AM

9:12:37 AM
9:12:40 AM
9:12:46 AM
9:12:47 AM
9:12:53 AM
9:12:54 AM
9:14:32 AM
9:14:35 AM
9:15:08 AM
9:15:10 AM
9:15:18 AM

Recording Paused

Recording Resumed

Meeting Called to Order by Co-Chair Bailey
Co-Chair Bailey

OPEN: Work Session - HB 3672

{Exhibit} A: HB 3672-4 Amendment, pp. 72
Co-Chair Berger

Co-Chair Bailey

RECESS Work Session - HB 3672
Meeting recessed until 3:00 PM today
Recording Paused

JTAX (Audio Log - 7690)
6/14/2011 3:07:03 PM
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3:07:07 PM
3:07:09 PM
3:07:40 PM
3:08:39 PM
3:10:41 PM
3:10:46 PM
3:11:22 PM
3:11:29 PM
3:11:31 PM
3:11:45 PM
3:11:49 PM
3:11:54 PM
3:12:14 PM
3:12:20 PM
3:12:45 PM
3:12:59 PM
3:13:33 PM
3:14:12 PM
3:14:44 PM
3:15:04 PM
3:18:16 PM
3:18:24 PM
3:21:17 PM
3:21:22 PM
3:21:28 PM
3:21:55 PM
3:24:53 PM
3:25:03 PM
3:25:06 PM
3:25:32 PM
3:25:43 PM
3:25:48 PM
3:26:28 PM
3:26:35 PM
3:27:25 PM
3:29:33 PM
3:29:52 PM
3:29:56 PM
3:32:03 PM
3:32:26 PM
3:32:54 PM
3:33:06 PM
3:33:21 PM
3:33:23 PM

Re-convened Meeting Called to Order by

Co-Chair Bailey

RE-OPENED WORK SESSION ON HB3572
Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist

Rep. Barnhart
Allanach

Rep. Brewer
Rep. Barnhart
Rep. Brewer
Allanach

Rep. Brewer
Allanach

Rep. Brewer
Co-Chair Bailey
Rep. Brewer
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Allanach

Rep. Barnhart
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Allanach
Co-Chair Berger
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Co-Chair Burdick
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Co-Chair Berger
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Allanach
Co-Chair Bailey
Co-Vice Chair Wand
Co-Chair Bailey
Allanach
Co-Vice Chair Wand
Co-Chair Bailey
Co-Chair Burdick
Rep. Barnhart
Co-Chair Bailey
Rep. Brewer
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3:34:52 PM
3:36:36 PM
3:37:08 PM
3:37:14 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:17 PM

Co-Chair Bailey

Co-Chair Berger

Co-Chair Bailey

Meeting Adjourned

SUBMITTED FOR RECORD AFTER MEETING

{Exhibit} B:
{Exhibit} G:
{Exhibit} F:
{Exhibit} C:
{Exhibit} D:
{Exhibit} E:
{Exhibit} H:

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Drew Hagedorn, 1 pp.

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Jim Craven, 2 pp.
HB3672-4, Written testimony, Dan Bates, 2 pp.
HB3672-4, Written testimony, Jody Wiser, 1 pp.
HB3672-4, Written testimony, Paul Woodin, 1 pp.

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Jeff Bissonnette, 2 pp.

HB3672-4, Written Testimony, Lynn Frank, pp. 1

6/14/2011 9:10:31 AM

9:12:54 AM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM
3:37:16 PM

{Exhibit} A:
{Exhibit} B:
{Exhibit} C:
{Exhibit} D:
{Exhibit} E:
{Exhibit} F:
{Exhibit} G:

JTAX - EXHIBITS

HB 3672-4 Amendment, pp. 72

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Drew Hagedorn, 1 pp.

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Jody Wiser, 1 pp.
HB3672-4, Written testimony, Paul Woodin, 1 pp.

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Jeff Bissonnette, 2 pp.

HB3672-4, Written testimony, Dan Bates, 2 pp.
HB3672-4, Written testimony, Jim Craven, 2 pp.
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